
East Hempfield Township
2220 Dairy Road Project SummaryFOR LEASE

2148 Embassy Dr
Lancaster, Pennsylvania

2nd Floor  
± 1,709 SF Available 

$15/SF NNN

320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

Office: (717) 431-8300
www.Compass-PA.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Features

• Under new ownership, extensively renovated with modern finishes
• Available suite consists of (6) large offices, private restroom
• Primarily occupied by medical professionals

• Ample on-site parking

• Double-sided pylon signage available

• High visibility locaton on Embassy Drive in East Hempfield Twp

For additional information or to schedule a tour, please 
contact us!

              Deepa Balepur, Realtor®
              Cell: (717) 808-3531
              Deepa@Compass-PA.com
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania
2148 Embassy Dr

320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

717-431-8300 | www.Compass-PA.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania
2148 Embassy Dr
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320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

717-431-8300 | www.Compass-PA.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

PLEASE FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania
2148 Embassy Dr

± 1,709 Leaseable SF
2nd Floor Plan 
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320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

717-431-8300 | www.Compass-PA.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Photos are of similar suite.

Lancaster, Pennsylvania
2148 Embassy Dr Photos
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with Retail Overlay District (ROD)Lancaster, Pennsylvania
2148 Embassy Dr Zoning - East Hempfield Twp
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Regional Commerce Center Zone (RCC)
Statement of intent: To designate areas for mixed use commerce centers, which provide opportunities for the 

development of major employment complexes, with a focus on priority business clusters; office, research, and light 
industrial complexes; and economic development. These primary activities are supplemented by a modest amount 
of retail sales, service and repair and service activities to serve the needs of the commerce center employees. The 

zone has direct access to a complete transportation network, which accommodates both local and regional traffic. 
Special attention is given to design to ensure all elements of the center are coordinated and fit into the community 
character of East Hempfield Township.

*See East Hempfield Township General Code of Ordinances for Permitted Uses and additional information: https://

www.easthempfield.org/government/ordinances/index.php

MOUNTVILLE BOROUGH

LEGEND

Agriculture Zone (A)

Rural Business Zone (RB)

Mineral Extraction Zone (ME)

Low Density Residential Zone (RL)

Medium Density Residential Zone (RM)

Village Residential Zone (VR)

Village Center Zone (VC)

Community Business Center (CBC)

Regional Commerce Center Zone (RCC)

Campus Zone (C)

Enterprise Zone (E)

Recreation/Open Space Zone (ROS)

Agriculture Holding Zone (AH)

Transportation Right-of-Way Zone (TR)

Airport Hazard Area Overlay Zone (AHO) 

Greenway Overlay Zone (GO)

Parcels

Municipalities
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The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Graphic Profile
2148 Embassy Dr, Lancaster, Pennsylvania, 17603 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 40.04430

Longitude: -76.36033

2022 Population by Race2022 Population by Race

6,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

0
White Black Am.Ind. Asn/Pac Other Two+

73.9%

3.8% 0.3%
6.9% 6.8% 8.3%

<5
5-19
20-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65+

2022 Population by Age2022 Population by Age

4.5%

14.5%

4.8%11.7%

12.1%

11.5%

14.1%
26.9%

2022 Percent Hispanic Origin: 15.6%

HouseholdsHouseholds

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

0
Census 2010 Census 2020 2022 2025

2,947 2,965 2,982 2,987

<$100K
$100-199K
$200-299K
$300-399K
$400-499K
$500K+

2022 Home Value2022 Home Value

11.5%

33.9%

29.4%

14.8%

2.5%

7.9%

2022-2027 Annual Growth Rate2022-2027 Annual Growth Rate

Pe
rc

en
t

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0
Population Households Median Household Income Owner Occupied Housing Units

0.02 0.03

2.72

0.18

2022
2027

Household IncomeHousehold Income

Pe
rc

en
t

20

15

10

5

0
<$15K $15K-$25K $25K-$35K $35K-$50K $50K-$75K $75K-$100K $100K-$150K $150K-$200K $200K+

Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.

July 25, 2022

©2022 Esri Page 1 of 3

Ephrata, Pennsylvania
Brossman Business Center 1 Mile Radius Demographics
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or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Graphic Profile
2148 Embassy Dr, Lancaster, Pennsylvania, 17603 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 40.04430

Longitude: -76.36033

2022 Population by Race2022 Population by Race

60,000

50,000

40,000

30,000

20,000

10,000

0
White Black Am.Ind. Asn/Pac Other Two+

65.2%

8.7%
0.4%

5.2%
10.3% 10.3%

<5
5-19
20-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65+

2022 Population by Age2022 Population by Age

5.5%

17.6%
7.8%

14.4%

12.3%

11.1%

12.1%

19.1%

2022 Percent Hispanic Origin: 21.8%

HouseholdsHouseholds

40,000

35,000
30,000
25,000

20,000
15,000
10,000

5,000
0

Census 2010 Census 2020 2022 2025

31,719 33,255 33,425 33,553

<$100K
$100-199K
$200-299K
$300-399K
$400-499K
$500K+

2022 Home Value2022 Home Value

9.6%

30.7%

30.6%

14.6%

7.9%

6.5%

2022-2027 Annual Growth Rate2022-2027 Annual Growth Rate

Pe
rc

en
t

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0
Population Households Median Household Income Owner Occupied Housing Units

0.06 0.08

2.46

0.26

2022
2027

Household IncomeHousehold Income

Pe
rc

en
t

18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0

<$15K $15K-$25K $25K-$35K $35K-$50K $50K-$75K $75K-$100K $100K-$150K $150K-$200K $200K+

Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.

July 25, 2022

©2022 Esri Page 2 of 3

Ephrata, Pennsylvania
Brossman Business Center 3 Mile Radius Demographics



320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601
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The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Graphic Profile
2148 Embassy Dr, Lancaster, Pennsylvania, 17603 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 40.04430

Longitude: -76.36033
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Brossman Business Center 5 Mile Radius Demographics


